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Complete Solutions for Industrial Valves

As a global leader of valve manufacturing, Neway (SSE:603699) is
dedicated to the production, research, and development of industrial
valves. Neway is committed to providing complete valve solutions to all
industries through advanced engineering and innovation.

Neway’s product line includes Ball, Butterfly, Gate, Globe, Check, Nuclear,
Control, Subsea, Safety valves. Our high quality standards and innovative
ability are recognized by many global end users and EPCs. Neway valves
are utilized in a wide variety of industries and working conditions such as
Refining, Chemical, Coal Chemical, Offshore(including subsea), Air
Separation, LNG, Nuclear Power, Power Generation, and Pipeline
Transmission applications.

Facilities & Service

Neway has developed a sophisticated multi-plant management system
operating one valve assembly plant, one APIGA valve plant, three
foundries, and one R&D center. Our largest assembly plant was expanded
in 2013, and it now covers 230,000 square meters.

Advanced software (ANSYS, FE-Safe, CF-Design, Siemens PLM and NX)
is applied here at Neway for the Research & Development of products. We
use SAP to control the traceability and status of all products during the
manufacturing process. In order to ensure the safety, eco-friendliness, and
reliability of our products, we use the most advanced fire-safe, cryogenic,
high pressure, and fugitive emission test equipment.

As part of Neway's global strategy, to provide better service to our
customers, we have established our overseas subsidiaries in USA,
Netherlands, Italy, Singapore, and Dubai along with over 80 agents and
distributors worldwide.

Quality Assurance

Neway is dedicated to continuous improvement. We maintain a quality
management system that encompasses our entire operation from order
entry to final inspection. Through continuous efforts, Neway's products
have successfully obtained industry certifications, including ASME UV &
NB, NBBI, KGS, CE, CCS, and BV approvals.

Quality Commitment

Neway recognizes the importance of valve quality
for the safety and protection of personnel heath
and property. It is our quality commitment to focus
our resources to provide our customers with first
class products at a competitive price,that are
designed, manufactured, inspected and tested in
accordance with our customer's specifications and
that comply with all international standards.

With respect to the facts that the current industrial
standards do not always take into consideration
the likelihood and consequences of possible
deterioration in service, related to specific service
fluids or the external environment in which they
operate. Our customers are requested to keep an
open line of communication with our engineering
department to identify and implement standards,
that will provide valves with the possibility of
deterioration in service, so as to ensure safety

over the valves expected lifetime.



How To Order

How To Order
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Neway part numbers are designed to cover essential features. When ordering, Please show the figure numbers and detailed
description to avoid misunderstanding of your requirements.

Following descriptions provide a basic guideline in valve specification:

@ Valve Size
Full bore
D T 3/4 1 1-1/2 2 2-1/2 3 4 6 8 10 12
L TS 20 25 40 50 65 80 100 150 200 250 300
A w4 16 18 20 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 40
[Em 350 400 450 500 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 1000

Reduced bore

1/2x3/8  3/4x1/2 1x3/4 1-1/2x1 2x1-1/2  2-1/2x2 3x2 4x3 6x4 8x6 10x8 12x10
15x10 20x15 25x20 40x25 50x40 65x50 80x50 100x80  150x100 200x150 250x200 300x250
14x12 16x14 18x16 20x18 24x20 26x24 28x24 30x24 32x30 34x30 36x30 40x36
350x300 400x350 450x400 500x450 600x500 650x600 700x600 750x600 800x750 850x750 900x750 1000x900

@ Valve type

Side entry casting floating type metal seat Side entry forging trunnion mounted type metal seat
BBM Side entry casting floating type metal seat BSK Side entry forging trunnion mounted type(O-ring) metal seat

® Class & Pressure

1
8 300 5 9 900 15
4 400 6.8 15 1500 25
6 600 10 25 2500 42
@ End Connection
R Raised face flanged end B Butt-weld end N Screwed end
J RTJ flanged end S Socket weld end SN Socket weld/Screwed end
® Operator
Lever Bare shaft
G Gear operator H Hydraulic actuator
M Electric actuator L Gas over oil actuator
P Pneumatic actuator D Electric over oil actuator

02 | NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.

® Body Materials

WCB LCB CF8 CF8M CF3 CF3M 4A
SN A216 GRWCB  A352GL.WCB  A351Gr.CFB  A351Gr.CF8M  A351Gr.CF3  A351Gr.CF3M  A890 Gr.4A

A105N LF2 F304 F316 F304L F316L F51
A105N A350GrLF2  A182GrF304 A182GrF316 A182Gr.F304L A182GrF316L  A182 Gr.F51

@ Trim Codes

Material Material Material Material Material
Bal-WC Seat-TCC O-Ring 17-4PH F6a F6a
Ball-NI160 Seat-NI55 Lip F51 F304 F304
Ball-WC Seat-NI55 Graphite F53 A105N/ENP A105N/ENP
Ball -Cr3C2-NiCr Inconel 718 17-4PH 17-4PH
Seat -Cr3C2-NiCr Monel k500 AISI 4140/ENP AISI 4140/ENP
Ball-TCC Seat-NI60 F316 F316

F304L F304L
F316L F316L
LF2/ENP LF2/ENP
F51 F51

Note: Materials are according to customer requirements for reference.

NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold. | 03



Product Introduction
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ITEM
PO1

P02

P03

P05

P06

PO7

PO7a

P08

PO8a

co1

C02

S01

S04

S04b

W02

W49

W26a

NO5

NO09

NO9a

N35

BODY

BODY CAP

STEM

GLAND FLANGE

GLAND

STUD

STUD

NUT

NUT

BALL

SEAT

GASKET

PACKING

SEAT PACKING

SPRING

SEAT RETAINER RING

THRUST WASHER

GEAR BOX

BOLT

BOLT

YOKE
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ASTM A105N

ASTM A105N

ASTM A705 630

ASTM A216 WCB

ASTM A276 316/316L

ASTM A193 B7M

ASTM A193 B7M

ASTM A194 2HM

ASTM A1942HM

ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC

ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC

316L+GRAPHITE

GRAPHITE

GRAPHITE

ASTM B637 UNS NO7750

ASTMA182 F316/F316L

ASTM A240316/316L+NITRIDING

DUCTILE IRON

ISO 8988

ISO 898 8.8

ASTM A572 Gr50

Product Introduction

PART CRABON STEEL STAINLESS STEEL

ASTM A182 F316

ASTM A182 F316

ASTM A182 F51

ASTM A351 CF8M

ASTM A276 316/316L

ASTMA193 B8M CI2

ASTM A193 B8M CI2

ASTM A194 8M

ASTMA194 8M

ASTMA182 F316/F316L+WC

ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC

316L+GRAPHITE

GRAPHITE

GRAPHITE

ASTM B637 UNS NO7750

ASTM A182 F316/F316L

ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING

DUCTILE IRON

ISO 3506 A2-70

ISO 3506 A2-70

ASTM A572 Gr50



Design Feature

Design Feature

Metal-Seated Floating Ball Valve — =———

o Top flange design as per ISO 5211, optional actuators of gearbox, electric actuator and pneumatic
actuator are available.

@ Hard faced ball and the seat to satisfy the requirement of high hardness, high temperature resistance,
wear resistance.

9 With the help of the pre-loaded spring, the seat is able to maintain seal even in low operating pressure.

) Several designs of the seat to choose from, among which the dust proof seat design is available.

06 | NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.

Metal-Seated Floating Ball Valve

Vv . v
E— i ]
T
T -
T ] Ll
= ‘ caj
— — T I
1 —H+=p
8 A O
1 —
| = |
T ﬂ I
L
Adaptta Class 150 Class 300.BM Series Adaptta Class 600.BM Series

Class 150 Full bore (Floating)

12 15 0.51 13 4.25 108 5.49 139.5 223 56.6 5.51 140 4.41 2
3/4 20 0.75 19 4.61 117 6.00 152.5 232 59 551 140 6.61 3
i 25 0.98 25 5.00 127 6.50 165 3.29 83.5 8.46 215 8.82 4
1-1/2 40 1.50 38 6.50 165 7.52 191 4.63 117.5 10.43 265 17.64 8
2 50 2.01 51 7.01 178 8.50 216 5815 130.8 16.93 430 22.05 10
3 80 2.99 76 {299 203 11.14 283 6.90 175.3 41.73 1060 35.27 16
4 100 4.02 102 9.02 229 12.01 305 7.65 194.3 41.73 1060 88.18 40

Size
1/2*3/8 15*10 0.51 13 0.28 7 4.25 108 5.49 139.5 1.93 49 5.51 140 3.31 1.5
3/4*1/2  20*15 0.75 19 0.51 13 461 117 6.00 1525 2.23 56.6 551 140 441 2
1*3/4 25*20 0.98 25 0.75 19 5.00 127 6.50 165 2.32 59 (51518 140 6.61 3
1-1/241  40%25 1.50 38 0.98 25 6.50 165 7.52 191 3.29 835 8.46 215 15.43 7
2*1-1/2 50*40 2.01 51 1.50 38 7.01 178 8.50 216 4.63 117.5 10.43 265 17.64 8
3*2 80*50 2.99 76 2.01 51 7.99 203 11.14 283 5815 130.8 10.43 265 30.86 14
43 10080  4.02 102 2.99 76 9.02 229 12.01 305 6.90 175.3 16.93 430 79.37 36

Class 300 Full bore (Floating)

------ ----“-

0.51 5.51 5.51 140 223 56.6 5.51 140 6.61
3/4 20 0.75 19 5.98 152 5.98 152 2.32 B9 5.51 140 8.82 4
1 25 0.98 25 6.50 165 6.50 165 3.29 83.5 8.46 215 13.23 6
1-1/2 40 1.50 38 7.52 191 7.52 I, 4.63 117.5 10.43 265 24.25 11
2 50 2,01 51 8.50 216 8.50 216 5.15 130.8 16.93 430 33.07 15
3 80 2199 76 11.14 283 11.14 283 6.90 1753 41.73 1060 103.62 47
4 100 4.02 102 12.01 305 12.01 305 10.04 255 11.81 300 149.91 68

NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold. | 07



Dimension&Weight

Dimension&Weight

Metal-Seated Floating Ball Valve — =——
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Adaptta Class 150. Class 300LB.BM Series Adaptta Class 600.BM Series

Class 300 Reduced bore (Floating)

Size H w \%
_

Weight

Metal-Seated Floating Ball Valve
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Adaptta Class 150. Class 300.BM Series Adaptta Class 600.BM Series

Class 600 Full bore (Floating)

L .
Size _ H W \% Weight
__

1/2+3/8
3/4%1/2
1*3/4
1-1/2*1
241-1/2
32
43

15*10
20*15
25*20
40*25
50*40
80*50
100*80

0.51
0.75
0.98
1.50
2.01
288
4.02

19
25
38
51
76
102

0.28
0.51
0.75
0.98
1.50
2.01
2199

13
19
25
38
51
76

551
5.98
6.50
7.52
8.50
11.14
12.01

152
165
191
216
283
305

551
5.98
6.50
7.52
8.50
11.14
12.01

152
165
191
216
283
305

214
2.23
2.32
3.29
4.63
NI (5
6.90

54.3
56.6
59
83.5
117.5
130.8
175.3

551
5.51
5.51
8.46
10.43
16.93
41.73

140
140
215
265
430
1060

4.41
6.61
8.82
19.84
28.66
99.21
143.30

13
45
65

0.51 6.50 6.50 6.46 3.86 Sl 150 8.82
3/4 20 0.75 il 7.52 191 7.52 I, 7.52 191 4.53 115 7.09 180 13.23 6
1 25 0.98 25 8.50 216 8.50 216 8.50 216 4.74 120.5 10.43 265 24.25 11
1-1/2 40 1.50 38 9.49 241 9.49 241 9.49 241 6.26 159 11.81 300 55.11 25
2 50 2,01 51 11.50 292 11.50 292 11.61 295 11.34 288 11.81 300 110.23 50
3 80 2A50) 76 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 11.89 302 15.75 400 121.25 55
4 100 4.02 102 17.01 432 17.01 432 17.13 435 12.60 320 23.62 600 414.46 188

Class 600 Reduced bore (Floating)

Class 400 Full bore (Floating)

Weight

L
Size I W v
| Re | 8w [ R |

n--n-n-------n-

3/4 20
1 25
1-1/2 40
2 50
3 80

4 100

0.51
0.75
0.98
1.50
2.01
2.99
4.02

i)
25
38
51
76
102

6.50
7.52
8.50
9.49
11.50
14.02
15.98

191
216
241
292
356
406

6.50
7.52
8.50
9.49
11.50
14.02
15.98

Class 400 Reduced bore (Floating)

Size e ] i
_

191
216
241
292
356
406

6.46
7.52
8.50
9.49
11.61
14.13
16.14

191
216
241
295
359
410

3.86

4.53

4.74

6.26

11.34
11.89
12.60

115
120.5
159
288
302
320

11.81
i5%75]
23.62

300
400
600

591
7.09
10.43
11.81

150
180
265
300

8.82
13:23]
24.25
55.11

110.23
121.25
414.46

1/2*3/8 15*10 0.51 0.28 6.50 6.50 6.46 3.19 S1gi} 150 6.61
3/4*1/2  20*15 0.75 19 0.51 13 7.52 191 7.52 191 7.52 191 3.86 98 5.91 150 11.02
1*3/4 25*20 0.98 25 0.75 19 8.50 216 8.50 216 8.50 216 4.53 115 7.09 180 19.84
1-1/2*1  40*25 1.50 38 0.98 25 9.49 241 9.49 241 9.49 241 4.74 120.5 10.43 265 48.50
2*1-1/2  50*40 2.01 51 1.50 38 11.50 292 11.50 292 11.61 295 6.26 159 11.81 300 55.11
3*2 80*50 2.99 76 2.01 51 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 11.34 288 11.81 300 112.43
4*3 100*80 4.02 102 2.99 76 15.98 406 15.98 406 16.14 410 11.89 302 15.75 400 399.03

08 | NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.

11
25
50
55
188

22
25
51
181

m m m m IT1 m m m m m
1/2*3/8 15*10 0.51 13 0.28 7 6.50 165 6.50 165 6‘46 164 3.23 82 il 150 6.61
3/4*1/2  20*15 0.75 1 0.51 13 7.52 I, 7.52 191 7.52 191 3.86 98 BE 150 11.02 5
1*3/4 25*20 0.98 25] 0.75 19 8.50 216 8.50 216 8.50 216 4.53 115 7.09 180 19.84 0]
1-1/2*1  40*25 150 38 0.98 25 9.49 241 5.55 241 9.49 241 4.74 1205 10.43 265 48.50 22
2*1-1/2  50*40 2,01 51 1.50 38 11.50 292 7.56 292 11.50 292 6.26 159 11.81 300 55.11 25
3*2 80*50 2200 76 2.01 51 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 11.34 288 11.81 300 112.43 51
4*3 100*80 4.02 102 2.99 76 17.01 432 17.01 432 17.13 435 11.89 302 15.75 400 399.03 181

Class 900 Full bore (Floating)

L
Size I W v a—
__

3/4
i
1-1/2

20
25
40
50

0.51
0.75
0.98
150
2.01

k)
25
38
51

8.50
9.02
10.00
12.01
14.49

216
229
254
305
368

8.50
9.02
10.00
12.01
14.49

Class 900 Reduced bore (Floating)

L .
Size _ H W \% Weight
_

1/2*3/8
3/4*1/2
1*3/4
1-1/2*1
2*1-1/2

15*10
20*15
25*20
40*25
50*40

0.51
0.75
0.98
1.50
201

19
25
38
51

0.28
0.51
0.75
0.98
1.50

13
19
25
38

8.50
9.02
10.00
12.01
14.49

216
229
254
305
368

216

229
254
305
368

8.50
9.02
10.00
12.01
14.49

8.50
9.02
10.00
12.01
14.61

216

229
254
305
368

229
254
305
371

8.50
9.02
10.00
12.01
14.61

4.41
4.75
6.24
7.48
11.42

216

229
254
305
371

120.5
158.5
190
290

4.17
4.41
4.74
6.24
7.49

15.75

112
120.5
158.5

190

7.09
10.43
11.81
15.75
400

6.50
7.09
10.43
11.81
15.75

180
265
300
400

180
265
300
400

22.05
28.66
33.07
105.82
158.73

17.64
19.84
26.46
30.86
99.21

13
15
48
72

12
14
45

NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold. | 09



Dimension&Weight

Metal-Seated Floating Ball Valve — =———

Design Feature
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Adaptta Class 150. Class 300.BM Series Adaptta Class 600.BM Series

Class 1500 Full bore (Floating)

_

12 15

0.51 13 8.50 216 8.50 216 8.50 216 4.41 112 7.09 180 22.05
3/4 20 0.75 19 9.02 229 9.02 229 9.02 229 4.25 120.5 10.43 265 28.66 13
1 25 0.98 25 10.00 254 10.00 254 10.00 254 6.24 158.5 11.81 300 33.07 15
1-172 40 1.50 38 12.01 305 12.01 305 12.01 305 7.49 190 15.75 400 105.82 48
2 50 2,01 il 14.49 368 14.49 368 14.61 371 11.42 290 15.75 400 158.73 72

Class 1500 Reduced bore (Floating)

B P e — " v | e
N A T T N R T O R B T BT

1/2*3/8  15*10 0.51 0.28 8.50 216 8.50 216 8.50 216 4.17 6.50 17.64

3/4*1/2  20*15 0.75 19 0.51 13 9.02 229 9.02 229 9.02 229 4.41 112 7.09 180 19.84 9
1*3/4 25*20 0.98 25 0.75 i) 10.00 254 10.00 254 10.00 254 4.74 120.5 10.43 265 26.46 12

1-1/2*1  40*25 1.50 38 0.98 25) 12.01 305 12.01 305 12.01 305 6.24 158.5 11.81 300 30.86 14

2*1-1/2  50*40 201 51 150 38 14.49 368 14.49 368 14.61 371 7.48 190 15575 400 99.21 45

Class 2500 Full bore (Floating)

.
Size
R | BW | RW |
S T T T T S S S ST

0.51 10.39 10.39 10.39 4.53 7.09 180 26.46
3/4 20 0.75 19 10.75 273 10.75 273 10.75 273 4.65 118 10.43 265 35.27 16
1 25 0.98 25 12.13 308 12.13 308 12.13 308 6.97 177 11.81 300 41.89 19
1-1/2 40 1.50 38 14.49 368 14.49 368 14.49 368 8.03 204 15.75 400 108.02 49
2 50 1.65 42 17.76 451 17.76 451 17.87 454 11.73 298 15.75 400 169.75 7

Class 2500 Reduced bore (Floating)

B P e — " v | e
I R O N R o R S o R I R N B

1/2*3/8  15*10 0.51 0.28 10.39 10.39 10.39 3.70 6.30 160 19.84
3/4*1/2  20*15 0.75 19 0.51 13 10.75 273 10.75 273 10.75 273 4.53 115 7.09 180 26.46 12
1*3/4 25*20 0.98 25 0.75 i) 12.13 308 12.13 308 12.13 308 4.65 118 10.43 265 34.17 15.5
1-1/2*1  40*25 1.50 38 0.98 25 14.49 368 14.49 368 14.49 368 6.97 177 11.81 300 92.59 42
2*1-1/2  50*40 1.65 42 150 38 17.76 451 17.76 451 17.87 454 8.03 204 f5R/5) 400 152.12 69
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Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

@

Top flange design as per ISO 5211, optional actuators of gearbox, electric actuator and pneumatic
actuator are available.

Low emission graphite packing design.

Hard faced ball and the seat to satisfy the requirement of high hardness, high temperature
resistance, wear resistance.

With the help of the pre-loaded spring, the seat is able to maintain seal even in low operating
pressure.

@ © 0 @

Several designs of the seat to choose from, among which the dust proof seat design is available.

NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold. | 11
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BSM Series Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve
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Parts & Material

PO1
P02
P03
P04
P05
P06
P07
PO7a
PO7c
P08
P08a
P08c
P10b
P15
P19
P21
co1
C02
S01
S01c
S01d
S01k
S04
S04b
S09
W01
W49
W26a
NO5
NO7d
NO08d
N10c
N30
N30b
N35
N93
N92
N109

NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold. | 13

BSM Series Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

PART CRABON STEEL STAINLESS STEEL

BODY
BODY CAP
STEM
TRUNNION
GLAND FLANGE
GLAND
STUD
STUD
STUD
NUT
NUT
NUT
SCREW
DRAIN PLUG
COVER
COVER FLANGE
BALL
SEAT
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET
PACKING
SEAT PACKING
FIRE SAFE GRAPHITE
SPRING
SEAT RETAINER RING
THRUST WASHER
GEAR BOX
STUD
NUT
BOLT
BEARING
BEARING
YOKE
LIFTING LUG
SUPPORT LEG
CAGE

ASTMA105N
ASTMA105N
ASTMA705630
ASTM A705 630
ASTMA216 WCB
ASTM A276316/316L
ASTMA193 B7M
ASTM A193 B7M
ASTM A193 B7M
ASTM A194 2HM
ASTM A194 2HM
ASTM A194 2HM
ASTM A193 B7M
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A105N
ASTM A105N
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
ASTM B637 UNS NO7750
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING
DUCTILE IRON
1SO8988.8
ISO 8988
ISO 898 8.8
ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING
ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING
ASTM A572 Gr50
ASTM A572 Gr50
ASTMA572 Gr50
ASTMA705 630

ASTM A182 F316
ASTM A182 F316
ASTM A182 F51
ASTM A182 F51
ASTMA351 CF8M
ASTMA276316/316L
ASTM A193 B8M CI2
ASTM A193 B8M CI2
ASTM A193 BSM CI2
ASTM A194 8M
ASTM A194 8M
ASTM A194 8M
ASTM A193 B8M CI2
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
ASTM B637 UNS NO7750
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING
DUCTILE IRON
ISO 3506 A2-70
ISO 3506 A2-70
ISO 3506 A2-70
ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING
ASTM A240 316/316L+NITRIDING
ASTM A572 Gr50
ASTM A572 Gr50
ASTMA572 Gr50
ASTM A182 F51



BSK Series Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

O Ring Stem Seal
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P02
P03
P07
P08
P10b
P10c
P14
Pl4a
P15
P16
P18
P19
co1
co2
so1
Sola
So1c
S02
S02a
S02¢
S02e
S02g
S02h
S04
W01
W03
W04
W05
W26a
W53
NO5
NO7d
No8d
N30
N30b
N47
N73
N92
N93
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BODY
BODY CAP
STEM
STUD
NUT
SCREW
SCREW
STEM INJECTION
SEAT INJECTION
DRAIN PLUG
CHECK VALVE
VENT VALVE
COVER
BALL
SEAT
GASKET
GASKET
GASKET
O RING
O RING
O RING
O RING
O RING
O RING
PACKING
SPRING
ANTI-STATIC PLUNGER
ANTI-STATIC BALL
ANTI-STATIC SPRING
THRUST WASHER
SEAT FOLLOWER
GEAR BOX
STUD
NUT
BEARING
BEARING
TOP FLANGE
SUPPORT PLATE
SUPPORT LEG
LIFTING LUG

ASTM A105N
ASTM A105N
ASTMA705 630
ASTMA193 B7M
ASTMA194 2HM
ASTM A193 B7M
ASTM A193 B7M
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTM A105N
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
ASTMA182 F316/F316L+WC
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
GRAPHITE
ASTM B637 UNS NO7750
ASTM A276316
ASTM A276 316
ATSM A313 316
RPTFE
ASTMA182 F316/F316L
DUCTILE IRON
ISO 8988.8
1ISO8988
316L+PTFE
316L+PTFE
ASTM A105N
ASTM A572 Gr50
ASTM A572 Gr50
ASTM A572 Gr50

BSK Series Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

O Ring Stem Seal

ITEM PART CRABON STEEL STAINLESS STEEL

ASTM A182 F316
ASTM A182 F316
ASTMA182 F51
ASTMA193 B8MCI2
ASTM A194 8M
ASTM A193 B8M CI2
ASTM A193 B8M CI2
ASTMA182 F316/F316L
ASTMA182F316/F316L
ASTMA182 F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
ASTMA182F316/F316L
ASTMA182F316/F316L
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
316L+GRAPHITE
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
GRAPHITE
ASTM B637 UNS NO7750
ASTM A276316
ASTM A276 316
ATSM A313 316
RPTFE
ASTM A182 F316/F316L
DUCTILE IRON
ISO 3506 A2-70
ISO 3506 A2-70
316L+PTFE
316L+PTFE
ASTMA182F316/F316L
ASTMA240316/316L
ASTMA572 Gr50
ASTMA572 Gr50



Parts & Material
|

Parts & Material
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BSK Series Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

Lipseal+Graphite Stem Seal

BSK Series Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

Lipseal+Graphite Stem Seal
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PO1 BODY ASTM A105N ASTM A182 F316
| P02 BODY CAP ASTM A105N ASTM A182 F316
e L4 P03 STEM ASTMA705630 ASTM A182 F51
FT'1 == Stem Seal PO5 GLAND FLANGE ASTM A216 WCB ASTMA351CF8M
| @ _ P06 GLAND ASTM A276 316/316L ASTM A276 316/316L
| 1 @ Stem Injection(Q) PO7 STUD ASTMA193 B7M ASTM A193 B8M CI2
@ e [Nl @ P05 ' P08 NUT ASTM A1942HM ASTM A194 8M
I @ PO7a STUD ASTMA193 B7M ASTMA193 BSM CI2
— - - 7 - - PO7 > % PO8a NUT ASTMA1942HM ASTM A1948M
I 7 tem Se: > N30 — P10b SCREW ASTMA193 B7M ASTMA193 B8M CI2
- HE
| \_ )s P14 STEM INJECTION ASTMA182 F316/F316L ASTM A182 F316/F316L
W K\ \ Pl4a SEAT INJECTION ASTM A182 F316/F316L ASTM A182 F316/F316L
Seatseal S || <> P15 DRAIN PLUG ASTM A182 F316/F316L ASTM A182 F316/F316L
@ P16 CHECK VALVE ASTM A182 F316/F316L ASTMA182 F316/F316L
- - - - - - @ P18 VENT VALVE ASTM A182 F316/F316L ASTMA182 F316/F316L
@ P19 COVER ASTM A105N ASTM A182 F316/F316L
! / @ co1 BALL ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
\ \\, / { @ co2 SEAT ASTMA182 F316/F316L+WC ASTM A182 F316/F316L+WC
N s01 GASKET 316L+GRAPHITE 316L+GRAPHITE
— - : V ! - ZA - —h sola GASKET 316L+GRAPHITE 316L+GRAPHITE
- — == e —y S01c GASKET 316L+GRAPHITE 316L+GRAPHITE
S02 O RING FKM FKM
Seat Injection(P/N) S02a O RING FKM FKM
S S02e O RING FKM FKM
S S02h O RING FKM FKM
nl§ S03c LIPSEAL PTFE+ELGILOY PTFE+ELGILOY
"I}\§ S04 PACKING GRAPHITE GRAPHITE
@ 05 GISXN@ P18 @ Nogd '§1
\ WO1 SPRING ASTM B637 UNS NO7750 ASTM B637 UNS NO7750
W03  ANTI-STATIC PLUNGER ASTM A276 316 ASTM A276 316
4+ W04 ANTI-STATIC BALL ASTM A276 316 ASTM A276 316
N e S e W05 ANTI-STATIC SPRING ATSM A313 316 ATSMA313316
¢ 4le ¢ @ W26a THRUST WASHER RPTFE RPTFE
~— ~— W46 SPACER RING ASTMA276316/316L ASTMA276316/316L
~ R W53 SEAT FOLLOWER ASTMA182F316/F316L ASTMA182 F316/F316L
! v NO5 GEAR BOX DUCTILE IRON DUCTILE IRON
o= — NO7d STUD ISO 898 8.8 ISO 3506 A2-70
£ NO8d NUT 1ISO8988 ISO 3506 A2-70
o 1 @ N10c BOLT ISO 898 8.8 ISO 3506 A2-70
S02hAC02)(S023) (WOL){W53 N30 BEARING 316L+PTFE 316L+PTFE
N30b BEARING 316L+PTFE 316L+PTFE
N35 YOKE ASTM A572 Gr50 ASTMA572Gr50
N73 SUPPORT PLATE ASTMAS572 Gr50 ASTMA240316/316L
N92 SUPPORT LEG ASTM A572 Gr50 ASTM A572Gr50
NO3 LIFTING LUG ASTMAS572 Gr50 ASTMA572Gr50



. Dimension&Weight Dimension&Weight
Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve — =———

Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve

\% | Vv |
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Il | — - i — Il | — - i —
T B T - T B T
BB e 1T T IT T RIS I S 3
J AN iy N Sy T S o0 I JL AN iy SO T A S o0 I
| _________!T 1 ——ﬁ—-‘co | _________!T 1 ——:H——'UD
¥ N ¥ 5 N
| — T _@"T I — T _?
L L L L
Adape to< 4" Adape to > 6" Adape to< 4" Adape to > 6"

Class 150 Full bore -TM Class 300 Full bore -TM

nn-n-nnnn- RN T nmnnn-nmn-n-n-n-
40 18

2 1.93 7.01 8.50 4.25 3.54 11.22 285 2 1.93 8.50 8.50 4.23 107.5 11.22

3 80 291 74 7.99 203 11.14 283 11.02 280 4.33 110 11.81 300 66 30 3 80 291 74 11.14 283 11.14 283 11.02 280 4.33 110 11.81 300 v 35
4 100 3.94 100 9.02 229 12.01 305 11.61 295 5.51 140 11.81 300 229 104 4 100 3.94 100 12.01 305 12.01 305 12.05 306 551 140 19.69 300 229 104
6 150 591 150 15.51 394 7/ 2f) 457 14.41 366 6.89 175 19.69 500 430 195 6 150 591 150 15.87 403 15.87 403 14.41 366 6.89 175 19.69 500 474 215
8 200 7.91 201 17.99 457 20.51 521 20.16 512 7.48 190 23.62 600 866 393 8 200 791 201 19.76 502 20.51 521 21.69 551 7.48 190 27.56 700 853 387
10 250 9.92 252 20.98 533 22.01 559 23.23 590 9.06 230 23.62 600 1113 505 10 250 9.92 252 22.36 568 22,01 559 24.57 624 9.84 250 27.56 700 1411 640
12 300 11.93 303 24.02 610 25.00 635 26.22 666 11.61 295 27.56 700 1598 725 12 300 11.93 303 2551 648 25.00 635 27.60 701 12.44 316 29.92 760 1900 862
14 350 13.15 334 27.01 686 30.00 762 29.92 760 14.17 360 27.56 700 1984 900 14 350 13.15 334 30.00 762 30.00 762 30.94 786 15.67 398 29.92 760 2976 1350
16 400 15.16 385 30.00 762 32.99 838 32.68 830 16.73 425 29.92 760 2756 1250 16 400 15.16 385 32.99 838 32.99 838 33.46 850 19.29 490 29.92 760 3439 1560
18 450 17.17 436 34.02 864 35.98 914 36.22 920 18.50 470 29.92 760 4134 1875 18 450 17.17 436 35.98 914 35.98 914 35.83 910 19.69 500 31.50 800 4643 2106
20 500 19.17 487 35.98 914 39.02 991 39.49 1003 20.87 530 29.92 760 5181 2350 20 500 19.17 487 39.02 991 39.02 991 37.01 940 20.87 530 31.50 800 6173 2800
22 550 21.18 538 39.02 991 39.02 991 41.65 1058 23.43 595 29.92 760 6834 3100 22 550 21.18 538 42.99 1092 42.99 1092 39.84 1012 23.11 587 31.50 800 7500 3402
24 600 23.19 589 42.01 1067 45.00 1143 43.90 1115 25.98 660 29.92 760 8609 3905 24 600 23.19 589 45.00 1143 45.00 1143 42.52 1080 25.00 635 31.50 800 9259 4200
28 700 26.93 684 49.02 1245 52:99 1346 46.06 1170 28.54 725 29.92 760 12743 5780 28 700 26.93 684 52.99 1346 52:99 1346 49.21 1250 31.10 790 31.50 800 13889 6300
30 750 28.94 735 50.98 1295 55.00 1397 48.23 1225 31.69 805 29.92 760 17163 7785 30 750 28.94 735 55.00 1397 55.00 1397 51.97 1320 33.70 856 35.43 900 18827 8540
32 800 30.67 779 54.02 1372 60.00 1524 50.79 1290 34.53 877 31.50 800 20205 9165 32 800 30.67 779 60.00 1524 60.00 1524 55.12 1400 36.22 920 35.43 900 22343 10135
34 850 32.68 830 57.99 1473 64.02 1626 53.15 1350 36.46 926 31.50 800 23810 10800 34 850 32.68 830 64.02 1626 64.02 1626 59.69 1516 37.20 945 39.37 1000 24802 11250
36 900 34.41 874 60.00 1524 67.99 1727 55.12 1400 38.39 975 35.43 900 28704 13020 36 900 34.41 874 67.99 1727 67.99 1727 64.06 1627 38.78 985 39.37 1000 31305 14200
40 1000 38.43 976 67.99 1727 67.99 1727 67.72 1720 40.16 1020 35.43 900 39793 18050 40 1000 38.43 976 75.98 1930 75.98 1930 67.91 1725 40.47 1028 39.37 1000 42989 19500

Class 150 Reduced bore -TM Class 300 Reduced bore -TM

Size H1 H2 w \% Weight Size
I A T N o oI o N e N I S

2*1-1/2  50*40 193 49 1.50 38 7.01 178 8.50 216 4.13 105 2.95 &) 13.78 350 33 15 2*1-1/2  50*40 1.93 49 1.50 38 8.50 216 8.50 216 4.13 105 2.95 75 9.84 250 42 1)
3*2 80*50 291 74 1.93 49 7.99 203 11.14 283 4.25 108 3.54 90 11.22 285 55 25 3*2 80*50 291 74 1.93 49 11.14 283 11.14 283 4.23 107.5 3.54 90 11.22 285 68 31
4*3 100*80 3.94 100 291 74 9.02 229 12.01 305 11.02 280 4.33 110 11.81 300 190 86 4*3 100*80 3.94 100 291 74 12.01 305 12.01 305 11.02 280 4.33 110 11.81 300 190 86
6*4 150*100  5.91 150 3.94 100 15.51 394 17728 457 11.61 295 5.51 140 11.81 300 276 125 6*4 150*100  5.91 150 3.94 100 15.87 403 15.87 403 12.05 306 551 140 19.69 500 357 162
8*6 200*150  7.91 201 591 150 L7788 457 20.51 521 14.41 366 6.89 175 19.69 500 518 235 8*6 200*150  7.91 201 591 150 19.76 502 20.51 521 14.41 366 6.89 73 19.69 500 584 265
108 250*200  9.92 252 7.91 201 20.98 533 22.01 559 20.16 512 7.48 190 23.62 600 1005 456 10*8  250*200  9.92 252 791 201 22.36 568 22,01 559 21.69 551 7.48 190 27.56 700 939 426

12*10 300*250  11.93 303 9.92 252 24.02 610 25.00 635 23.23 590 9.06 230 23.62 600 1323 600 12*10 300*250  11.93 303 9.92 252 25.51 648 25.00 635 24.57 624 9.84 250 27.56 700 1499 680
14*12  350*300 13.15 334 11.93 303 27.01 686 30.00 762 26.22 666 11.61 295 27.56 700 1786 810 14*12  350*300 13.15 334 11.93 303 30.00 762 30.00 762 27.60 701 12.44 316 29.92 760 2017 915
16*14 400*350 15.16 385 13.15 334 30.00 762 32.99 838 29.92 760 14.17 360 27.56 700 2238 1015 16*14 400350 15.16 385 13.15 334 32.99 838 32.99 838 30.94 786 15.67 398 29.92 760 3100 1406
18*16  450*400 17.17 436 15.16 385 34.02 864 35.98 914 32.68 830 16.73 425 29.92 760 2976 1350 18*16  450*400 17.17 436 15.16 385 35.98 914 35.98 914 33.46 850 19.29 490 29.92 760 3642 1652
20*18 500*450  19.17 487 17.17 436 35.98 914 39.02 9918 36.22 920 18.50 470 29.92 760 4378 1986 20*18 500*450 19.17 487 iy 436 39.02 991 39.02 991 35.83 910 19.69 500 31.50 800 4859 2204
22*20 550*500 21.18 538 19.17 487 39.02 991 39.02 9918 39.49 1003 20.87 530 29.92 760 6173 2800 22*20 550*500 21.18 538 19.17 487 42.99 1092 42.99 1092 37.01 940 20.87 530 31.50 800 6504 2950
24*20  600*500  23.19 589 19.17 487 42.01 1067 45.00 1143 41.65 1058 23.43 595 29.92 760 7857 3564 24*20 600*500  23.19 589 19.17 487 45.00 1143 45.00 1143 39.84 1012 23.11 587 31.50 800 8029 3642
28*24  700*600  26.93 684 23.19 589 49.02 1245 52.99 1346 43.90 1115 25.98 660 29.92 760 9535 4325 28*24  700*600  26.93 684 23.19 589 52.99 1346 52.99 1346 42.52 1080 25.00 635 31.50 800 9614 4361
30*28 750*700 28.94 735 26.93 684 50.98 1295 55.00 1397 46.06 1170 28.54 725 29.92 760 14237 6458 30*28 750*700 28.94 735 26.93 684 55.00 1397 55.00 1397 49.21 1250 31.10 790 31.50 800 14356 6512
32*30  800*750  30.67 779 28.94 735 54.02 1372 60.00 1524 48.23 1225 31.69 805 29.92 760 18569 8423 32*30  800*750  30.67 779 28.94 735 60.00 1524 60.00 1524 51.97 1320 33.70 856 35.43 900 19894 9024
34*32 850*800 32.68 830 30.67 779 57.99 1473 64.02 1626 50.79 1290 34.53 877 31.50 800 21715 9850 34*32 850*800 32.68 830 30.67 779 64.02 1626 64.02 1626 55.12 1400 36.22 920 35.43 900 24140 10950
36*32 900*800 34.41 874 30.67 779 60.00 1524 67.99 1727 53.15 1350 36.46 926 31.50 800 26786 12150 36*32 900*800  34.41 874 30.67 779 67.99 1727 67.99 1727 59.69 1516 37.20 945 39.37 1000 26550 12043
40*36 1000*900 38.43 976 34.41 874 73.03 1855 82.01 2083 57.48 1460 38.82 986 35.43 900 31415 14250 40*36 1000*900 38.43 976 34.41 874 75.98 1930 75.98 1930 64.06 1627 38.78 985 39.37 1000 33216 15067
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Dimension&Weight

Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve — =——

H1
0
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LLEUJ
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1
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]
H2

Adape to < 4” Adape to > 6”

Class 400 Full bore -TM

-

n-

=~
«Q

2 50 1.93 11.50 11.50 11.61 10.43 265 6 42 15.75 106 48

3 80 2190 74 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 10.83 275 7.05 179 15.75 400 198 90

4 100 3.94 100 15.98 406 15.98 406 17.13 435 12.40 315 8.62 219 23.62 600 276 125

6 150 5.91 150 19.49 495 19.49 495 19.61 498 22.05 560 8.19 208 23.62 600 816 370

8 200 Jaon 201 23.50 597 23.50 597 23.62 600 27.17 690 9.65 245 23.62 600 1499 680

10 250 9.92 252 26.50 673 26.50 673 26.61 676 24.92 633 12.05 306 23.62 600 2271 1030
12 300 11.93 303 30.00 762 30.00 762 30.12 765 26.18 665 13.74 349 29.92 760 2976 1350
14 350 13.15 334 32.52 826 3252 826 32.64 829 24.37 619 15.75 400 27.56 700 4078 1850
16 400 15.16 385 35.51 902 35.51 902 35.63 905 29.06 738 7.7z 450 29.92 760 4740 2150
18 450 a7 436 38.50 978 38.50 978 38.62 981 30.83 783 19.76 502 35.43 900 6250 2835
20 500 )il 487 41.50 1054 41.50 1054 41.73 1060 33.39 848 22.28 566 35.43 900 8025 3640
22 550 21.18 538 45.00 1143 45.00 1143 45.39 1153 37.56 954 23.31 592 39.37 1000 11728 5320
24 600 23.19 589 48.50 1232 48.50 1232 48.86 1241 40.04 1017 25.63 651 39.37 1000 15829 7180
28 700 26.93 684 55.00 1397 55.00 1397 55.51 1410 41.65 1058 27.83 707 39.37 1000 21032 9540
30 750 28.94 735 60.00 1524 60.00 1524 60.51 1537 44.69 1135 29.53 750 39.37 1000 23192 10520
32 800 30.67 779 65.00 1651 65.00 1651 65.63 1667 48.70 1237 30.94 786 43.54 1106 24802 11250
34 850 32.68 830 70.00 1778 70.00 1778 70.63 1794 51.34 1304 32.52 826 43.54 1106 28307 12840
36 900 34.41 874 74.02 1880 74.02 1880 73.82 1875 56.81 1443 35.51 902 43.54 1106 32518 14750
40 1000 38.43 976 85.43 2170 85.43 2170 85.43 2170 60.43 1535 38.86 987 43.54 1106 41226 18700

Class 400 Reduced bore -TM

ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂ-ﬂﬂﬂ-ﬂﬂ-ﬂﬂ-ﬂ-

2*1-1/2  50*40 1.93 1.50 11.50 11.50 11.61 295 5.71 15.75
3*2 80*50 291 74 193 49 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 10.43 265 6.42 163 15.75 400 168 78
4*3 100*80  3.94 100 291 74 15.98 406 15.98 406 17.13 435 10.83 275 7.05 il74) 15.75 400 231 105
6*4  150*100 5.91 150 3.94 100 19.49 495 19.49 495 19.61 498 12.40 315 8.62 219 23.62 600 617 280
8*6  200*150 7.91 201 5:91 150 23.50 597 23.50 597 23.62 600 22.05 560 8.19 208 23.62 600 1235 560
10*8 250*200 9.92 252 791 201 26.50 673 26.50 673 26.61 676 27.17 690 9.65 245 23.62 600 1653 750
12*10 300*250 11.93 303 5192 252 30.00 762 30.00 762 30.12 765 24.92 633 12.05 306 23.62 600 2315 1050
14*12 350*300 13.15 334 11.93 303 32.52 826 32.52 826 32.64 829 26.18 665 13.74 349 29.92 760 3483 1580
16*14 400*350 15.16 385 13.15 334 35.51 902 35.51 902 35.63 905 24.37 619 15.75 400 27.56 700 4431 2010
18*16 450*400 17.17 436 15.16 385 38.50 978 38.50 978 38.62 981 29.06 738 iy, 72 450 29.92 760 5401 2450
20*18 500*450 19.17 487 17.17 438 41.50 1054 41.50 1054  41.73 1060 30.83 783 19.76 502 35.43 900 6702 3040
22*20 550*500 21.18 538 19.17 487 45.00 1143 45.00 1143 4539 1153 33.39 848 22.28 566 35.43 900 10053 4580
24*20 600*500 23.19 589 19.17 487 48.50 1232 48.50 1232 4886 1241 37.56 954 23.31 592 39.37 1000 13999 6350
28*24 700*600 26.93 684 23.19 589 55.00 1397 55.00 1397 5551 1410 40.04 1017  25.63 651 39.37 1000 17670 8015
3028 750*700 28.94 735 26.93 684 60.00 1524 60.00 1524 60.51 1537 41.65 1058  27.83 707 39.37 1000 22156 10050
32*30 800*750 30.67 779 28.94 735 65.00 1651 65.00 1651 65.63 1667 44.69 1135  29.53 750 39.37 1000 22222 10080
34*32 850*800 32.68 830 30.67 779 70.00 1778 70.00 1778 70.63 1794 48.70 1237  30.94 786 43.54 1106 24295 11020
36*32 900*800 34.41 874 30.67 779 74.02 1880 74.02 1880 73.82 1875 51.34 1304  32.52 826 43.54 1106 27337 12400
40*36 1000*900 38.43 976 34.41 874 85.43 2170 8543 2170 8543 2170 56.81 1443 3551 902 43.54 1106 36486 16550
20 | NEWAY reserves the right to change design, materials or specifications without notice and free of obligation to furnish or install such changes on products previouly sold.

Dimension&Weight

Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve
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Adape to < 4” Adape to > 6”

Class 600 Full bore -TM

: _
Size H1
ﬂ-n-ﬂ-ﬂﬂ-ﬂﬂﬂ-lﬂ-

2 1.93 11.50 11.50 11.61 10.43 265 6.42 15.75

3 80 2190 74 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 10.83 275 7.05 179 15.75 400 198 90

4 100 3.94 100 17.01 432 17.01 432 17.13 435 12.40 315 8.62 219 23.62 600 331 150
6 150 591 150 22.01 559 22.01 559 2213 562 22.05 560 8.19 208 23.62 600 970 440
8 200 7 201 25.98 660 25.98 660 26.14 664 2T 690 9.65 245 23.62 600 1786 810
10 250 D92 252 30.98 787 30.98 787 31.14 791 24.92 633 12.05 306 23.62 600 2723 1235
12 300 11.93 303 32.99 838 32.99 838 33.11 841 26.18 665 13.74 349 29.92 760 3571 1620
14 350 13.15 334 35.00 889 35.00 889 35.12 892 24.37 619 15.75 400 29.92 760 4486 2035
16 400 15.16 385 39.02 991 39.02 991 39.17 995 29.06 738 772 450 29.92 760 5688 2580
18 450 A7 436 42.99 1092 42.99 1092 43.11 1095 30.83 783 19.76 502 35.43 900 7496 3400
20 500 aleyilyy 487 47.01 1194 47.01 1194 47.24 1200 33.39 848 22.28 566 35.43 900 9612 4360
22 550 21.18 538 50.98 1295 50.98 1295 51.38 1305 37.56 954 23.31 592 39.37 1000 14065 6380
24 600 23.19 589 55.00 1397 55.00 1397 55.39 1407 40.04 1017 25.63 651 39.37 1000 18959 8600
28 700 26.93 684 60.98 1549 60.98 1549 61.50 1562 41.65 1058 27.83 707 39.37 1000 25000 11340
30 750 28.94 735 65.00 1651 65.00 1651 65.51 1664 44.69 1135 29.53 750 39.37 1000 27822 12620
32 800 30.67 779 70.00 1778 70.00 1778 70.63 1794 48.70 1237 30.94 786 43.54 1106 29762 13500
34 850 32.68 830 75.98 1930 75.98 1930 76.61 1946 51.34 1304 32.52 826 43.54 1106 33951 15400
36 900 34.41 874 82.01 2083 82.01 2083 82.56 2097 56.81 1443 35.51 902 43.54 1106 39021 17700
40 1000 38.43 976 85.43 2170 85.43 2170 85.43 2170 60.43 1535 38.86 987 43.54 1106 49383 22400

Class 600 Reduced bore -TM

nn-nnmnnn-n-nn-n

2*1-1/2  50*40 1.93 1.50 11.50 11.50 11.61 295 8.11 5.71 11.81
3*2 80*50 291 74 1.93 49 14.02 356 14.02 356 14.13 359 10.43 265 6.42 163 15.75 400 168 76
4*3  100*80 3.94 100 2L 74 17.01 432 17.01 432 17.13 435 10.83 275 7.05 17 15.75 400 231 105
6*4  150*100 5.91 150 3.94 100 22,01 559 22.01 559 22.13 562 12.40 315 8.62 210 23.62 600 741 336
8*6  200*150 7.91 201 5:91 150 25.98 660 25.98 660 26.14 664 22.05 560 8.19 208 23.62 600 1477 670
10*8 250*200 9.92 252 72 201 30.98 787 30.98 787 31.14 791 27.17 690 9.65 245 23.62 600 1984 900
12*10 300*250 11.93 303 S92 252 32.99 838 32.99 838 33.11 841 24.92 633 12.05 306 23.62 600 2778 1260
14*12 350*300 13.15 334 11.93 303 35.00 889 35.00 889 35.12 892 26.18 665 13.74 349 2992 760 4167 1890
16*14 400*350 15.16 385 13.15 334 39.02 9918 39.02 991 39.17 995 24.37 619 15.75 400 29192 760 5313 2410
18*16 450*400 17.17 436 15.16 385 42.99 1092 42.99 1092 4311 1095 29.06 738 772 450 2992 760 6481 2940
20*18 500*450 19.17 487 17.17 436 47.01 1194 47.01 1194  47.24 1200 30.83 783 19.76 502 35.43 900 8025 3640
22*20 550*500 21.18 538 e il 487 50.98 1295  50.98 1295 51.38 1305 33.39 848 22.28 566 35.43 900 12059 5470
24*20 600*500 23.19 589 ile) il 487 55.00 1397 55.00 1397 55.39 1407 37.56 954 23.31 592 39.37 1000 16799 7620
28*24 700600 26.93 684 23.19 589 60.98 1549  60.98 1549 6150 1562 40.04 1017  25.63 651 39.37 1000 21164 9600
30*28 750*700 28.94 735 26.93 684 65.00 1651  65.00 1651 6551 1664 41.65 1058  27.83 707 39.37 1000 26587 12060
32*30 800*750 30.67 779 28.94 735 70.00 1778  70.00 1778 70.63 1794 44.69 1135  29.53 750 39.37 1000 26653 12090
34*32 850*800 32.68 830 30.67 779 75.98 1930  75.98 1930 76.61 1946 48.70 1237  30.94 786 43.54 1106 29145 13220
36*32 900*800 34.41 874 30.67 779 82.01 2083 8201 2083 8256 2097 51.34 1304  32.52 826 43.54 1106 32804 14880
40*36 1000*900 38.43 976 34.41 874 8543 2170 8543 2170 85.43 2170 56.81 1443 3551 902 43.54 1106 40873 18540
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Dimension&Weight

Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve — =——e—
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2 50 1.93 14.49 14.49 14.61 371 12.20 4.53 19.69 500 220 100
3 80 2L 74 15.00 381 15.00 381 15.12 384 11.10 282 4.69 119 15.75 400 331 150
4 100 3.94 100 A7) 457 17.99 457 18.11 460 15.75 400 7.87 200 23.62 600 485 220
6 150 5.91 150 24.02 610 24.02 610 24.13 613 18.98 482 8.78 223 29.92 760 1168 530
8 200 s 201 29.02 737 29.02 737 29.13 740 19.76 502 12.87 327 29.92 760 1351 613
10 250 SIo2 252 32.99 838 32.99 838 33.11 841 20.83 529 14.69 373 31.50 800 2394 1086
12 300 11.93 303 37.99 965 37.99 965 38.11 968 36.81 935 13.15 334 35.43 900 6085 2760
14 350 12.68 322 40.51 1029 40.51 1029 40.87 1038 37.99 965 13.78 350 39.37 1000 6834 3100
16 400 14.69 373 44.49 1130 44.49 1130 44.88 1140 44.09 1120 18.90 480 39.37 1000 11376 5160
18 450 16.65 423 47.99 1219 47.99 1219 48.50 1232 46.54 1182 20.71 526 43.54 1106 16182 7340
20 500 18.54 471 52.01 1321 52.01 1321 52.52 1334 49.45 1256 22.80 579 43.54 1106 19892 9023

Class 900 Reduced bore -TM

2*1-1/2  50%40 1.93 1 50 38 14.49 368 14.49 368 14.61 371 8.54 217 4.69 119 15.75 400 157 71
3*2 80*50 2:91 74 1.93 49 15.00 381 15.00 381 15.12 384 12.20 310 4.53 115 19.69 500 220 100
4*3 100*80  3.94 100 291 74 17.99 457 17.99 457 18.11 460 11.10 282 4.69 119 15.75 400 331 150
6*4  150*100 5.91 150 3.94 100 24.02 610 24.02 610 24.13 613 15.75 400 7.87 200 23.62 600 485 220
8*%6  200*150 7.91 201 5.91 150 29.02 737 29.02 737 29.13 740 18.98 482 8.78 223 29.92 760 1168 530
10*8  250*200 9.92 252 7.91 201 32.99 838 32.99 838 33.11 841 19.76 502 12.87 327 29.92 760 1351 613

12*10 300*250 11.93 303 9.92 252 37.99 965 37.99 965 38.11 968 20.83 529 14.69 373 31.50 800 2394 1086
14*12 350*300 12.68 322 11.93 303 40.51 1029  40.51 1029 40.87 1038 36.81 935 13.15 334 35.43 900 6085 2760
16*14 400*350 14.69 373 12.68 322 44.49 1130 44.49 1130 44.88 1140 37.99 965 13.78 350 39.37 1000 6834 3100
18*16 450*400 16.65 423 14.69 373 47.99 1219 47.99 1219 4850 1232 44.09 1120  18.90 480 39.37 1000 11376 5160
20*18 500*450 18.54 471 16.65 423 52.01 1321 52.01 1321 5252 1334 46.54 1182 20.71 526 43.54 1106 16182 7340

Class 1500 Full bore -TM
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2 1.93 14.49 14.49 14.61 12.20 4.92 19.69

3 80 2L 74 18.50 470 18.50 470 18.62 473 14.17 360 6.69 170 23.62 600 516 234
4 100 3.94 100 21.50 546 21.50 546 21.61 549 16.93 430 7.09 180 23.62 600 902 409
6 150 5.67 144 27.76 705 27.76 705 27.99 711 21.46 545 12.28 312 29.92 760 1984 900
8 200 7.56 192 32.76 832 32.76 832 33.11 841 27.17 690 {15575] 400 29.92 760 2873 1303
10 250 9.41 239 39.02 901! 39.02 991 39.37 1000 29.13 740 19.13 486 29.92 760 5538 2512
12 300 11.30 287 44.49 1130 44.49 1130 45.12 1146 31.10 790 21.10 536 29.92 760 7275 3300
14 350 12.40 315 49.49 1257 49.49 1257 50.24 1276 33.58 853 23.27 591 35.43 900 8466 3840
16 400 14.17 360 54.49 1384 54.49 1384 55.39 1407 35.91 912 24.41 620 35.43 900 9524 4320
18 450 15.98 406 60.51 1537 60.51 1537 61.38 1559 37.40 950 26.97 685 39.37 1000 10935 4960
20 500 17.87 454 60.51 1664 60.51 1664 66.38 1686 38.58 980 27.56 700 39.37 1000 12125 5500
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Dimension&Weight

Metal-Seated Trunnion Mounted Ball Valve
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Class 1500 Reduced bore -TM
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2*1-1/2  50*40 1.93 1.50 14.49 14.49 14.61 12.20 4.92 19.69 500
3*2 80*50 291 74 1.93 49 18.50 470 18.50 470 18.62 473 14.17 360 6.69 170 23.62 600 485 220
4*3  100*80  3.94 100 291 74 21.50 546 21.50 546 21.61 549 16.93 430 7.09 180 23.62 600 714 324
6*4 150100 5.67 144 3.94 100 27.76 705 27.76 705 2128 711 21.46 545 12.28 312 29.92 760 1814 823
8*6  200*150 7.56 192 5.67 144 32.76 832 32.76 832 33.11 841 27.17 690 15.75 400 29.92 760 2873 1303
10*8 250*200 9.41 239 7.56 192 39.02 991 39.02 el 39.37 1000 29.13 740 19.13 486 29.92 760 4630 2100
12*10 300*250 11.30 287 9.41 239 44.49 1130  44.49 1130  45.12 1146 31.10 790 21.10 536 29.92 760 6426 2915
14*12 350*300 12.40 315 11.30 287 49.49 1257  49.49 1257 50.24 1276 33.58 853 23.27 591 35.43 900 7551 3425
16*14 400*350 14.17 360 12.40 315 54.49 1384  54.49 1384 5539 1407 35.91 912 24.41 620 35.43 900 8873 4025
18*16 450*400 15.98 406 14.17 360 60.51 1537 60.51 1537 61.38 1559 37.40 950 26.97 685 39.37 1000 10194 4624
20*18 500*450 17.87 454 15.98 406 6551 1664  65.51 1664 66.38 1686 38.58 980 27.56 700 39.37 1000 11023 5000

Class 2500 Full bore -TM
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2 50 1.65 17.76 17.76 17.87 13.88 352.5 6.30 19.69

3 80 2.44 62 22.76 578 22.76 578 22.99 584 14.65 372 7.09 180 23.62 600 836 379
4 100 3.43 87 26.50 673 26.50 673 26.89 683 19.45 494 8.27 210 23.62 600 1248 566
6 150 5.16 131 35.98 914 35.98 914 36.50 927 26.69 678 14.96 380 29.92 760 2403 1090
8 200 7.05 A7) 40.24 1022 40.24 1022 40.87 1038 35.04 890 19.29 490 29.92 760 6195 2810
10 250 8.78 223 50.00 1270 50.00 1270 50.87 1292 37.64 956 19.76 502 35.43 900 9524 4320
12 300 10.43 265 55.98 1422 55.98 1422 56.89 1445 40.28 1023 22.05 560 39.37 1000 11486 5210

Class 2500 Reduced bore -TM
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2*1-1/2  50*40 1.65 1.50 17.76 17.76 17.87 13.88 3525 6.30 19.69
3*2 80*50 2.44 62 1.65 42 22.76 578 22.76 578 22199 584 14.65 372 7.09 180 23.62 600 683 310
4*3  100*80  3.43 87 2.44 62 26.50 673 26.50 673 26.89 683 19.45 494 8.27 210 23.62 600 948 430
6*4 150100 5.16 131 3.43 87 35.98 914 35.98 914 36.50 927 26.69 678 14.96 380 29.92 760 1918 870
8*6  200*150 7.05 179 5.16 131 40.24 1022  40.24 1022  40.87 1038 35.04 890 19:29 490 29.92 760 5071 2300
10*8 250*200 8.78 223 7.05 179 50.00 1270 50.00 1270  50.87 1292 37.64 956 19.76 502 35.43 900 8025 3640
12*10 300*250 10.43 265 8.78 223 55.98 1422 55.98 1422 56.89 1445 40.28 1023  22.05 560 39.37 1000 9921 4500
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FEA (finite element analysis)

Additional Feature Hardening Treatment

Typical application Product Warranty

1. Coal chemical industry: coal-to-liquids, coal-to-methanol, coal gasification.
2. High sour gas field with abrasive solids.

3. Shipbuilding, offshore.

4. Oxygen service.

5. Photovoltaic industry: polysilicon

6. Other working condition in high temperature or with abrasive solids.

Design and production features

Sealing structure of the seat

Bi-directional sealing of the valve. The seat is able to block the media from both sides of the valve,
thus eliminating the limit of installing direction.

Preloading of belleville spring or cylinder spring to ensure sealing in low pressure.

Dust proof structure of the spring.

Live loading packing
The Belleville spring is added on gland flange to minimize need of packing retightening.

Choosing of sealing material

For all the gaskets and packing in relate to the sealing parts, the purity of the graphite is strictly controlled Seller will replace without charge or refund the purchase price of products provided by
to lower the ignition lost rate and ensure the sealing performance in high temperature.

Seller which prove to be defective in material or workmanship, provided in each case
Design and analysis software that the product is properly installed and is used in the service for which Seller recom-
All the designs are verified in accordance with 3D Finite Element Analysis. mends it and that written claim, specifying the alleged defect, is presented to the Seller
Neway has rich application experience in design software such as CAD, Solidworks, NX, Ansys, Fesafe, Cfdesign. e . . : .
within 18 months from the date of shipment or 12 months after installation, whichever

occurs first. Seller shall in no event bear any labor, equipment, engineering or other

costs incurred in connection with repair of replacement. The warranty stated in this

paragraph is in lieu of all other warranties, either expressed or implied. With respect to

warranties, this paragraph states Buyer's exclusive remedy and seller's exclusive liabil-

ity.

Integrated analysis of stress

Specific stress result of sealing face
Specific stress result of stem
Strength analysis of body and closure

Valve Types ASME Class End Connections

Symbol Valve Type Code Class(LB) Pressure Symbol End Lever
BM 2-pcs Casting floating type 1 150 2.0Mpa R Raised face flanged end G Gear operator
BBM  2-pcs forging floating type 3 300 5.0Mpa J RTJ flanged end M Electric actuator
3-pcs forging trunnion 4 400 6.8Mpa B Butt-weld end P Pneumatic actuator
BSM  mounted't pe
Y 6 600 10.0Mpa S Socket weld end BS Bare shaft
BSK  2-pes forging trunnion 8 800 14.0Mpa N Screwed end H Hydraulic actuator
mounted type(O-ring) 9 900 15.0Mpa SN  Socket weld/Screwed end L Gas over oil actuator
ils) 1500 25.0Mpa C  Gear operator(Operator force<s350N)
25 2500 42.0Mpa
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